
Allegato 1)

AZIENDA
PUNTEGGIO 

TOTALE
SPESA AMMESSA

 CONTRIBUTO

CONCESSO 
 PROGRESSIVO 

1 COLACEM S.p.a. 2,4400 408.900,00€           125.750,00€             125.750,00€        

2 MECCANOTECNICA UMBRA S.p.a. 1,8998 821.000,00€           254.900,00€             380.650,00€        

3 EUROMEDIA S.r.l. 1,7856 216.300,00€           88.755,00€               469.405,00€        

4 NOVAMONT S.p.a. 1,7670 357.900,00€           104.025,00€             573.430,00€        

5 SISTEMATICA S.p.a. 1,7178 642.500,00€           262.850,00€             836.280,00€        

6 ICTLABS S.r.l. 1,7069 189.400,00€           77.940,00€               914.220,00€        

7 BAZZICA S.r.l. 1,6648 240.300,00€           98.755,00€               1.012.975,00€     

8 LUIGI METELLI S.p.a. 1,6133 155.600,00€           61.035,00€               1.074.010,00€     

9 DIGIWRITE S.r.l. 1,6086 260.000,00€           107.100,00€             1.181.110,00€     

10 UMBRAPLAST S.r.l. 1,6029 254.200,00€           104.720,00€             1.285.830,00€     

11 S.A.E.S. S.r.l. 1,5755 283.300,00€           115.930,00€             1.401.760,00€     

12
BAVICCHI DARIO E FIGLIO S.p.a

- BAVICCHI S.p.a.
1,5694 251.000,00€           103.525,00€             1.505.285,00€     

13
INDUSTRIE SCAFFALATURE ARREDAMENTI

- ISA S.r.l."
1,5648 678.600,00€           211.100,00€             1.716.385,00€     

14 XIBO S.r.l. 1,5593 292.600,00€           120.260,00€             1.836.645,00€     

15 UMBRA CUSCINETTI S.p.a. 1,5592 1.130.000,00€        337.150,00€             2.173.795,00€     

16 MOLINI SPIGADORO S.p.a. 1,5499 178.300,00€           73.005,00€               2.246.800,00€     

17
OFFICINE MECCANICHE AERONAUTICHE

S.p.a. - O.M.A. S.p.a.
1,5437 1.225.800,00€        378.350,00€             2.625.150,00€     

18 METALPROGETTI S.p.a. 1,5429 718.700,00€           295.095,00€             2.920.245,00€     

19 ROCCHI S.r.l. 1,5381 329.800,00€           134.005,00€             3.054.250,00€     

20
TECNOCARTA S.a.s. DI TEDESCHI ANTONIA & C.

- TECNOCARTA S.a.s.
1,5317 320.300,00€           130.380,00€             3.184.630,00€     

21 RAMAL S.r.l. 1,5261 347.400,00€           142.490,00€             3.327.120,00€     

22 QFP S.r.l. 1,5239 408.000,00€           168.300,00€             3.495.420,00€     

23 RENZINI S.p.a. 1,4975 206.000,00€           84.950,00€               3.580.370,00€     

24 IPI S.r.l. 1,4895 648.600,00€           200.550,00€             3.780.920,00€     

25 CONSORZIO IPASS Soc. Cons a R.L. 1,4848 152.300,00€           62.530,00€               3.843.450,00€     

26 MAGLITAL S.r.l. 1,4606 331.300,00€           135.230,00€             3.978.680,00€     

27
NPLUST SEMICONDUCTOR APPLICATION

CENTER S.r.l.
1,4547 175.800,00€           71.305,00€               4.049.985,00€     

28 SISAS S.r.l. 1,4360 301.600,00€           123.735,00€             4.173.720,00€     

29 FUCINE UMBRE-TERNI S.r.l. 1,4307 296.100,00€           121.060,00€             4.294.780,00€     

30 RAMPINI CARLO S.p.a. 1,4205 1.091.700,00€        447.495,000€           4.742.275,00€     

31
C.L.A.M. - COOPERATIVA LAVORAZIONE

ARTISTICA MARSCIANESE - Soc. Coop. 
1,4131 448.800,00€           183.155,00€             4.925.430,00€     

32 PASQUI S.r.l. 1,4109 177.500,00€           72.600,00€               4.998.030,00€     

33 BTREE S.r.l. 1,4048 196.600,00€           76.035,00€               5.074.065,00€     

34 U.S.A. - UMBRIA STAMPI ATTREZZATURE S.r.l. 1,3847 318.300,00€           129.680,00€             5.203.745,00€     

35 TREOFAN ITALY S.p.a. 1,3799 928.200,00€           285.975,00€             5.489.720,00€     

36 X3 SOLUTIONS S.r.l. 1,3774 140.500,00€           55.600,00€               5.545.320,00€     

37 SOFF-ART S.r.l. 1,3706 193.300,00€           78.755,00€               5.624.075,00€     

38 ART RESEARCH S.p.a. 1,3701 278.700,00€           111.895,00€             5.735.970,00€     

39 GIUNTI S.p.a. 1,3602 248.900,00€           102.215,00€             5.838.185,00€     

40 ARIES S.r.l. 1,3524 445.600,00€           139.225,00€             5.977.410,00€     

41 ERA ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS S.r.l. 1,3335 436.700,00€           161.695,00€             6.139.105,00€     

42 UMBRA CONTROL S.r.l. 1,3242 290.800,00€           119.155,00€             6.258.260,00€     

43 TECNOKAR TRAILERS S.r.l. (*) 1,3170 663.500,00€           241.740,00€             6.500.000,00€     
(*) FINANZIATA PARZIALMENTE

43 TECNOKAR TRAILERS S.r.l. 1,3170 663.500,00€           12.210,00€               

44 F.B.M. FORNACI BRIZIARELLI MARSCIANO S.p.a. 1,3016 466.200,00€           144.525,00€             

45 PROMASS S.r.l. 1,2992 388.400,00€           151.015,00€             

46
ANGELANTONI LIFE SCIENCE S.r.l.

- ALS S.r.l.
1,2578 768.300,00€           234.875,00€             

47 OFFICINE MECCANICHE GALLETTI - O.M.G. S.r.l. 1,2506 328.400,00€           131.340,00€             

48 STERLING S.p.a. 1,2365 1.073.500,00€        431.100,00€             

49 C.F. S.r.l. 1,2120 204.000,00€           84.100,00€               

50 ARROW SPECIAL PARTS S.p.a. 1,2088 245.400,00€           99.890,00€               

51 METALMECCANICA TIBERINA S.r.l. 1,2067 908.600,00€           269.100,00€             

52 X TEAM S.r.l. 1,2026 234.700,00€           94.520,00€               

53 ARNALDO CAPRAI GRUPPO TESSILE S.r.l. 1,1752 383.500,00€           153.875,00€             

54 CRIMO ITALIA S.r.l. 1,1614 563.800,00€           163.825,00€             

55 DEWALT INDUSTRIAL TOOLS S.p.a. 1,1359 982.300,00€           245.575,00€             

56 COLORIFICIO C.A.T. S.r.l. 1,0207 208.400,00€           79.840,00€               

57 NARDI S.p.a. 0,7086 524.400,00€           183.540,00€             
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